
Date Day District Event Venue

26-May Sat eTh eThekwini Age Group 1 Kings Park

02-Jun Sat eTH eThekwini Age Group 2 Kings Park

10-Jun Sun UMDM UMDM Age Group 1 Pietermaritzburg

24-Jun Sun UMDM UMDM Age Group 2 Pietermaritzburg

10-14 July Week Prestige Gala Kings Park

21-Jul Sat eTh eThekwini Age Group 4 Kings Park

04-Aug Sat eTh eThekwini Age Group 5 Kings Park

9-12 Aug Thur to Sun SA Short Course Kings Park

19-Aug Sun UMDM UMDM Age Group 3 Pietermaritzburg

24-26 Aug Fri - Sun eTH Beavers Gala Kings Park

7-9 Sep  Fri - Sun eTh Action Gala Kings Park

16-Sep Sun UMDM UMDM Age Group 4 Pietermaritzburg

21-23 Sep Fri - Sun eTh KZNA Jnr Champs 13 and under Kings Park

29-Sep Sat eTh eThekwini Age Group 6 Kings Park

4-7 Oct Week eTH Seagulls SC Kings Park

14-Oct Sun UMDM UMDM Age Group 5 Pietermaritzburg

20-Oct Sat eTh eThekwini Age Group 7 Kings Park

03-Nov Sat eTh eThekwini Age Group 8 Kings Park

17-Nov Sat eTh eThekwini Age Group 9 Kings Park

18-Nov Sun UMDM UMDM Age Group 6 Pietermaritzburg

23-25 Nov Fri - Sun eTH Westville Sprints Kings Park

02-Dec Sun CAPITAL K Midmar

TBC SA Schools Championships TBC

16-20 Dec Week KZNA KZNA Premier Champs  Kings Park

26-Jan Sat eTh eThekwini Age Group 9 Kings Park

9-10 Feb Sat/Sun MIDMAR MILE Midmar

16-Feb Sat eTh eThekwini Age Group 10 Kings Park

23-Feb Sat KZNA KZN Level 2 Provincial Champs Kings Park

24-Feb Sun KZNA KZN Level 2 Provincial Champs Kings Park

16-Mar Sat SSA KZNA  Provincial Level 1 Champs Kings Park

17-Mar Sun SSA KZNA  Provincial Level 1 Champs Kings Park

20-23 Mar SSA SA JNR Champs TBC

28-31 Mar SSA SA Level 2 Regional TBC

3-5 Apr SSA SA Level 3 Regional TBC

8-13 Apr SSA SA National Championships TBC

19-21 Apr Weekend EASTER
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